
Mega-Grip (Latex Crinkle Series )

PRODUCT BRIEF

7G  grey acrylic terry fleeced liner with black crinkled latex palm coated, 
fully thumb dipped

✓ Soft, fluffy and offers thermal protection.
✓ Crinkled latex palm coated for superior grip in wet/dry conditions
✓ Excellent abrasion resistance

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black
Latex
Crinkled
Palm coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997

Result
2121X
>500 Cycles
>1.2
>25 N
>20 N
X

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

95
105
116
129
144
151

235
245
255
265
275
285

78
82
86
90
95
100

98
102
106
110
113
120

77
80
83
86
88
90

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

7
Grey
Acrylic terry fleeced


